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SPORTS  

American Academy Larnaca – Sports Card 

Membership Information & Application Form 2022/2023 

 

Thank you for your interest in joining the American Academy Larnaca – Sports Card. We have 

a variety of membership categories, for our students, graduates, members of staff and 

American Academy friends. We would love to welcome you to our school!  

Please read through the information on this page and then complete the form below: 

Membership Categories 

Category 
Description 

Annual Cost 
1st September – 31st 

August 

Mid-Season 1 
1st December – 31st 

August 

Mid-Season 2 
1st March – 31st 

August 

AA Students €65 €55 €45 

AA Graduates €80 €65 €50 

AA Friends €90 €75 €60 

Guest Fee €5 per session 

 

Terms and Conditions:  

1. Membership Conditions  

Your Membership commences on the date stated on the enrolment agreement and finishes 

on the 31st of August 2023.  

Your membership cannot be assigned or transferred to another person unless previously 

authorised by the School. 

2. Court Booking Rules 

Each court can be booked for an hour at a time. Booking must be made up to two hours in 

advance by calling at 24746396, 99556444 or 99640066. 

The minimum number of players at each court is as follows: 

Basketball/Football/Volleyball/Handball  8 players 

Tennis/Table Tennis/Badminton   2 players 

Members should show their card before the start of the game while guests should pay the fee 

prior of their game. 

Cancellations have to be communicate at least 2 hours in advance, to allow time for another 

booking. 
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3. Availability of Facilities  

All members are eligible for free use of the following facilities: 

 

Facilities Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Futsal  
5 vs 5  
6 vs 6  
7 vs 7  

 
19:45 – 
22:00 

 
19:15 – 
22:00 

 
19:15 – 
22:00 

 
19:45 – 
22:00 

 
19:15 – 
22:00 

 
11:00 – 
22:00 

 
All Day 

Multipurpose 
Courts 
(outdoors) 
Tennis 
Basketball 

 
17:45 – 
22:00 

 
17:45 – 
22:00 

 
17:45 – 
22:00 

 
17:45 – 
22:00 

 
17:45 – 
22:00 

 
11:00 – 
22:00 

 
All Day 

Sports Centre 
Basketball  
Volleyball 
Handball 

 
18:45 – 
22:00 

 
18:45 – 
22:00 

 
18:45 – 
22:00 

 
18:45 – 
22:00 

 
18:45 – 
22:00 

 
14:00 – 
22:00 

 
All Day 

Sports Centre 
Table Tennis 
Badminton 

 
18:00 – 
22:00 

 
18:00 – 
22:00 

 
18:00 – 
22:00 

 
18:00 – 
22:00 

 
18:00 – 
22:00 

 
11:00 – 
22:00 

 
All Day 
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2022/2023 New Membership Application Form 

 
Personal Details: 
Please complete all details to ensure we have your most up-to-date contact information. Email and 
SMS will be the main form of communication.  
 
FULL NAME: ________________________________________ DOB: ___________________________ 
 
ADDRESS: __________________________________________________________________________ 
 
EMAIL ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________ 
 
PHONE (Mobile): ____________________________________________________________________ 

 
If the application is for a person below the age of 18 it must be completed and signed by a 
parent/guardian. 
 
GUARDIAN’S FULL NAME: _____________________________________________________________ 
 
EMAIL ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________ 
 
PHONE(Mobile): _____________________________________________________________________ 

 
2022/23 Membership Types and Prices (please tick one) 

Category 
Description 

Annual Cost 
1st September – 31st 

August 

Mid-Season 1 
1st December – 31st 

August 

Mid-Season 2 
1st March – 31st 

August 

AA Students  €65 €55 €45 

AA Graduates €80 €65 €50 

AA Friends €90 €75 €60 

 
I GIVE PERMISSION FOR MYSELF OR MY CHILD’S PHOTOS TO APPEAR IN THE SCHOOL’S WEBSITE / FACEBOOK:   NO / YES  

 

I GIVE PERMISSION TO SEND ME EMAILS AND SMS REGARDING CENTRER BASED PROMOTION     NO / YES 

 
I understand my obligation towards the American Academy Larnaca (schools, Institute, Sports Academy) for prompt settlement of fees and that 
fees are not refundable unless my application cannot be satisfied or is rejected by the school.  I have read and accept the above terms and I 
acknowledge the American Academy Larnaca’s right to dismiss any member whose conduct is in breach of the school’s code of conduct, without 
any financial compensation or other claim against the school.  
I, and if being a minor my parent/s and guardian/s for and on behalf of myself, acknowledge that during all such times as I am on the premises of 
or included in any activity to the premises which is organised, approved or endorsed by American Academy Larnaca or its operator as an activity 
for me to take part in, both my property and person shall be at my own risk and I will not hold the School or its Operator liable for any personal 
injury or loss of property which may arise from negligence of the School, its Operator, its servants, agents, independent contractors, voluntary 
workers, other users of the facility or participants in the activities or spectators or other parties providing services through or in the facilities of 
American Academy Larnaca. I also warrant that I am physically fit and able to engage in exercise and fitness programs at the centre / facility.  

DATA PROTECTION  

The protection of personal privacy is an important concern to the American Academy Alumni Foundation (AAAF) and its schools, Institute and 
Sports Academy.  Any personal data collected on this form will be used for communication purposes to inform members and parents about 
school, Institute and Sports Academy matters and programs, for keeping members up to date with relevant developments involving American 
Academy Larnaca and / or for any other purpose deemed necessary or appropriate by the AAAF.  

  
 

MEMBER/GUARDIAN’S NAME: ………………………………………………………………………………. 
 

DATE:  ……………………………………….       SIGNATURE:  …………………..………………..……..…… 
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