

American Academy Larnaca – Sports Card Membership Information & Application Form 2022/2023

Thank you for your interest in joining the American Academy Larnaca – Sports Card. We have a variety of membership categories, for our students, graduates, members of staff and American Academy friends. We would love to welcome you to our school!

Please read through the information on this page and then complete the form below:

Membership Categories

Category	Annual Cost	Mid-Season 1	Mid-Season 2	
Description	1 st September – 31 st	1 st December – 31 st	1st March – 31st	
	August	August	August	
AA Students	€65	€55	€45	
AA Graduates	€80	€65	€50	
AA Friends	€90	€75	€60	
Guest Fee	€5 per session			

Terms and Conditions:

1. Membership Conditions

Your Membership commences on the date stated on the enrolment agreement and finishes on the 31st of August 2023.

Your membership cannot be assigned or transferred to another person unless previously authorised by the School.

2. Court Booking Rules

Each court can be **booked for an hour at a time**. Booking must be made up to two hours in advance by calling at 24746396, 99556444 or 99640066.

The minimum number of players at each court is as follows:

Basketball/Football/Volleyball/Handball 8 players

Tennis/Table Tennis/Badminton 2 players

Members should show their card before the start of the game while guests should pay the fee prior of their game.

Cancellations have to be communicate at least 2 hours in advance, to allow time for another booking.



3. Availability of Facilities

All members are eligible for free use of the following facilities:

Facilities	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Futsal							
5 vs 5	19:45 -	19:15 –	19:15 –	19:45 –	19:15 -	11:00 -	All Day
6 vs 6	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	
7 vs 7							
Multipurpose							
Courts	17:45 -	17:45 –	17:45 –	17:45 –	17:45 –	11:00 -	All Day
(outdoors)	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	
Tennis							
Basketball							
Sports Centre							
Basketball	18:45 -	18:45 –	18:45 –	18:45 –	18:45 -	14:00 -	All Day
Volleyball	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	
Handball							
Sports Centre							
Table Tennis	18:00 -	18:00 -	18:00 –	18:00 -	18:00 -	11:00 -	All Day
Badminton	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	22:00	



2022/2023 New Membership Application Form

D	۵	rc	۸r	ı	ח	eta	ii	lc٠
М	е	rs	υr	ıaı	u	eu	311	S.

Please complete all details to ensure we have your most up-to-date contact information. Email and

Sivis will be the main for	m or communication.					
FULL NAME:	ULL NAME: DOB:					
ADDRESS:						
EMAIL ADDRESS:						
PHONE (Mobile):						
If the application is for a parent/guardian.	person below the age of 1	8 it must be completed an	d signed by a			
GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME:						
EMAIL ADDRESS:						
PHONE(Mobile):						
2022/23 Membership T	ypes and Prices (please ticl	k one)				
Category	Annual Cost	Mid-Season 1	Mid-Season			
Description	1 st September – 31 st	1 st December – 31 st	1 st March – 3			
	August	August	August			
AA Students	€65	€55	€45			

Category	Annual Cost	Mid-Season 1	Mid-Season 2	
Description	1 st September – 31 st	1 st December – 31 st	1st March – 31st	
	August	August	August	
AA Students	€65	€55	€45	
AA Graduates	€80	€65	€50	
AA Friends	€90	€75	€60	

I GIVE PERMISSION FOR MYSELF OR MY CHILD'S PHOTOS TO APPEAR IN THE SCHOOL'S WEBSITE / FACEBOOK: NO / YES

I GIVE PERMISSION TO SEND ME EMAILS AND SMS REGARDING CENTRER BASED PROMOTION NO / YES

I understand my obligation towards the American Academy Larnaca (schools, Institute, Sports Academy) for prompt settlement of fees and that fees are not refundable unless my application cannot be satisfied or is rejected by the school. I have read and accept the above terms and I acknowledge the American Academy Larnaca's right to dismiss any member whose conduct is in breach of the school's code of conduct, without any financial compensation or other claim against the school.

I, and if being a minor my parent/s and guardian/s for and on behalf of myself, acknowledge that during all such times as I am on the premises of or included in any activity to the premises which is organised, approved or endorsed by American Academy Larnaca or its operator as an activity for me to take part in, both my property and person shall be at my own risk and I will not hold the School or its Operator liable for any personal injury or loss of property which may arise from negligence of the School, its Operator, its servants, agents, independent contractors, voluntary workers, other users of the facility or participants in the activities or spectators or other parties providing services through or in the facilities of American Academy Larnaca. I also warrant that I am physically fit and able to engage in exercise and fitness programs at the centre / facility.

DATA PROTECTION

The protection of personal privacy is an important concern to the American Academy Alumni Foundation (AAAF) and its schools, Institute and Sports Academy. Any personal data collected on this form will be used for communication purposes to inform members and parents about school, Institute and Sports Academy matters and programs, for keeping members up to date with relevant developments involving American Academy Larnaca and / or for any other purpose deemed necessary or appropriate by the AAAF.

MEMBER/GUARDIAN'S NAME:	
DATE:	SIGNATURE:

Gr. Afxentiou Avenue, 6011 Larnaca, Cyprus, P.O. Box 40112 [6301 Larnaca, Cyprus] Tel.: +357 24 746 359 Fax: +357 24 651 046 | Website: www.academy.ac.cy | E-mail: info@academy.ac.cy